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Name Title Company Phone Email
Athena Abujaber VP, Locums Operations Doximity Talent Solutions
Carolyn Adkerson Assistant Ellavate Solutions carolyn@ellavatesolutions.com
Zandy Aguirre, CSP, CSP Recruiter Pinnacle Staffing Group
Gina Alejandro Account Executive Marsh McLennan gina.alejandro@marshmma.com
Ziba Alizadeh, CSP, CHP, CSC VP of Healthcare Employbridge ziba.alizadeh@remx.com
Ellie Altamura-Ventura Recruiter West End Solutions Group Inc. (201) 772-6338 eventura@westendworkforce.com
Nick Amaro N/A T2 Insurance Solutions namaro@t2insurancesolutions.com
Danny Ashraf Director - Staffing CareerBuilder + Monster (973) 214-3356 danny.ashraf@monster.com
Angela Baade, CSP Executive Vice President Gainor Staffing angela@gainor.net
Rhea Baker, CSP Senior Legal Counsel Staffing GC (743) 239-1424 rhea@staffinggc.com
Threase Baker President ABBTECH Professional Resources (703) 450-5252 x211 threase.baker@abbtech.com
Brenna Barnett Senior Marketing Manager Harvey Nash
Susan Baxter, SPHR SVP - Human Resources Integrity Staffing Solutions (302) 509-8738 sbaxter@integritystaffing.com
Suzanne Benderski, CTS Chief of Staff CPS Recruitment (315) 883-5473 sbenderski@cpsrecruiter.com
Tracy Berglund Founder & CEO West End Solutions Group Inc. (403) 714-8699 tberglund@westendworkforce.com
Liliana Bernal CEO/Founder Balanced Diversity (916) 234-3697 liliana@balancestaffing.com
Joanie Bily Division President Employbridge (631) 988-5558 joanie@employbridge.com
Julie Ann Bittner President/CEO TRICOM (262) 509-6225 jbittner@tricom.com
Crystal Blackwell, CSP Chief Executive Officer Staffing One Inc. (404) 370-0205 crystal@staffingone.com
Kristen Blair VP, Commercials Airswift (713) 328-4560 kristen.blair@airswift.com
Laura Boivin Director of Enterprise Partnerships Cartwheel laura.boivin@cartwheel.io
Paige Bolingbroke, CSP Operations Manager X3
Amy Bollinger Director of Franchise Training ATC Healthcare Services Inc. abollinger@atchealthcare.com
Melissa Bordman Founder/CEO ATRIA Consulting
Ashley Bowlin Head of Partnerships CloudCall ashley.bowlin@cloudcall.com
Jeff Bowling Partner Four Piers Capital Partners
Kelly Boykin, CCWP Founder Growth Curve Advisory (804) 248-2358 kelly@kellyboykin.com
Hope Bradford Sr, Director of IT Kelly (248) 703-0831 bradfhd@kellyservices.com
Brandy Brockus, TSC, CSP Franchise Support Manager Nextaff - Corporate (913) 374-0743 bbrockus@nextaff.com
Michelle Brown VP, Professional & Industrial Kelly
Sue Burnett, CPC CEO Burnett Specialists (713) 358-1450 sue@burnettspecialists.com
Patricia Byers Controller First Step Staffing (404) 577-3392 patricia@firststepstaffing.com
Rachel Byrne Business Development Manager, Corporate Membership Staffing Industry Analysts rachel.byrne@staffingindustry.com
Cheryl Campanaro Director of Business Development ASA Honorary Member (908) 872-0451 cheryl.campanaro80@gmail.com
Jess Carrasquillo Sr. Director, HR and Finance Connect Life Sciences jcarrasquillo@connectlifesciences.com
Myriah Casey, TSC, CSP Market Vice President Remedy Intelligent Staffing (608) 783-1071 myriah.casey@remedystaff.com
Kendra Cato Director of Strategic Partnerships Advance Partners kcato@paychex.com
Stephanie Catoggio Training Manager LHH Recruitment Solutions (904) 360-2000 stephanie.catoggio@lhh.com
Betty Chapman Branch Manager First Step Staffing (404) 577-3392 betty@firststepstaffing.com
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LeeAnn Clinch Sr. Manager, Corporate Membership Staffing Industry Analysts lclinch@staffingindustry.com
Jennifer Collins VP of Sales Integrity Staffing Group (918) 284-0521 jc@integritystaffingok.com
Isabella Colosia Marketing & Brand Manager Ardor Health Solutions (866) 425-5768 isabellac@ardorhealth.com
Jennifer Conrad President Birch Agency (727) 781-7812 jconrad@birchagency.com
Kimberly Coull Director of Recruiting National Recruiting Consultants (972) 375-0539 kcoull@natlrecruiting.com
Leanne Courtney Director of Business Applications Procom leanne.courtney@procomservices.com
Micaela Crespi Client Executive Randstad (770) 937-7000 micaela.crespi@randstadusa.com
Michelle Crotty Vice President, CCS RemX (480) 993-8447 michelle.crotty@remx.com
Susan Crowley Director of Operations Horizon America Staffing (609) 509-8677 scrowley@horizonamericastaffing.com
Justine Daley Associate Director of Marketing Health Carousel LLC (800) 927-5918 justine.daley@healthcarousel.com
Susan Daniels owner/president ACS Consultants Inc.
Natasha Davis Managing Director of Operations BGSF (615) 873-0868 ndavis@bgsf.com
Geovana Daza VP of Accounting RLP, CPA (732) 952-5995 gdaza@rlpcpaservices.com
Jennie Dede Head of Search & Staffing, North America LinkedIn (312) 520-3925 jdede@linkedin.com
Erika Diaz Founder & Creator Honestly Mental LLC (616) 600-1713 erika@strategenius.io
Tammy Domark Operations Manager Assist Staffing
Jaime Donnelly President Integrity Staffing Solutions jaime@integritystaffing.com
Karla Dougherty Principal Butler Street, LLC
Rhona Driggs Chief Executive Officer Empresaria Group PLC driggsr@empresaria.com
Sarah Duke Vice President of Recruiting Curative (214) 701-9477 sduke@curativetalent.com
Carolyn Durant Regional Sales Manager, Field Bullhorn Inc. (857) 216-7797 carolyn.durant@bullhorn.com
Christa Early VP Specialized Solutions Employbridge christa.early@employbridge.com
Misti Elder Head of Operations West End Solutions Group Inc.
Lia Elliott Co-Managing Partner Staffing GC (317) 514-9962 lia@staffinggc.com
Katherine Emerson Corporate Trainer Ardor Health Solutions katherineg@ardorhealth.com
Beth Erwin CEO BESTAFF
Madison Evans Branch Manager Spotlight Talent Sourcing madison@spotlightstaff.com
Diana Finn, CCWP SVP, Corporate Membership Staffing Industry Analysts (650) 390-6200 dfinn@staffingindustry.com
Jennifer Fitzpatrick Senior Director, Talent Journey Staffmark Group jennifer.fitzpatrick@staffmarkgroup.com
Zita Flaherty Staffing Sales Consultant ClearlyRated zita.flaherty@clearlyrated.com
Molly Fletcher Presenter Molly Fletcher sprague@mollyfletcher.com
Anna Frazzetto CRO Anna Frazzetto (201) 914-2388 frazzie326@gmail.com
Nancy Fresnics Vice President , Luxury Method CoWorx Staffing Services LLC (800) 754-7000 nancy.fresnics@coworxstaffing.com
TG Garrick, PMP Magical Unicorn West End Solutions Group Inc.
Whitney Gavrilas Director of Franchise Balance Staffing (209) 208-6492 whitney.gavrilas@balancestaffing.com
Alma Gayta Payroll Clerk Integrity Staffing Group ag@integritystaffingok.com
Fawn Germer Best-Selling Author | Keynoter Fawn Germer info@fawngermer.com
Kira Gerrick Market Manager Pinnacle Staffing Group
Yvonne Gilbert VP of Human Resources Newbury Partners (615) 900-5248 yvonne.gilbert@newburypartners.com
Tom Gimbel Founder TDT Advisors (312) 804-5589 gimbel.tom@gmail.com
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Alison Goldman Sr. Manager - Staffing Enterprise Sales CareerBuilder + Monster (646) 203-7326 alison.goldman@monster.com
Karenjo Goodwin Founder/CEO Exact Staff Inc. (818) 348-1100 kgoodwin@exactstaff.com
April Grace COO National Recruiting Consultants (469) 930-2346 agrace@natlrecruiting.com
Alexa Greer VP Assurance (847) 463-7338 alexa.greer@marshmma.com
Eden Greer, CSP Recruiting Strategy Manager Elwood Staffing Services (812) 372-6200 eden.greer@elwoodstaffing.com
Lauren Griffin Regional Vice President I, Enterprise Bullhorn Inc. lauren.griffin@bullhorn.com
Sabrina Grippi VP, Enterprise Account Management Employbridge sabrinagrippi@employbridge.com
Analisa Gutierrez Chief Operating Officer Summit Staffing (630) 248-3420 analisa@summitstaffing.com
Renee Haines Managing Consultant Newbury Partners renee.haines@newburypartners.com
Stormie Haller Director of Marketing Tracker (740) 213-4194 stormie.haller@tracker-rms.com
Kortney Harmon Director of Industry Relations Crelate Inc. kharmon@crelate.com
Kristen Harris, CSP Co Founder Portfolio Creative (614) 839-4897 kristen@portfoliocreative.com
Tammi Heaton, CSP Co-CEO & COO PRIDESTAFF theaton@pridestaff.com
Jamie Henry, CHP Director of Operations and Healthcare Services FoxHire (330) 942-0209 jhenry@foxhire.com
Liza Herrera Regional Operations Manager Horizon America Staffing (214) 876-0656 lherrera@horizonamericastaffing.com
Veronica Herrera Director of Operations iStaffing Inc. vherrera@istaffing.us
Mildred Hicks Branch Manager First Step Staffing (404) 577-3392 mildred@firststepstaffing.com
Maureen Hoersten Interim CEO LaSalle Network (312) 419-1700 mhoersten@lasallenetwork.com
Jana Holley Director, Employee Relations YUPRO Placement (512) 234-3274 jholley@yupro.com
Christine Huebert CFO PRIDESTAFF chuebert@pridestaff.com
Andy Hutton Account Manager T2 Insurance Solutions (281) 552-7275
Ericka Hyson CEO, Growth Advisor Hyson Advisory (704) 906-5874 ehyson@hysonadvisory.com
Sue Jagan Associate Director and Executive Recruiter MeeDerby (240) 444-4960 sue@meederby.com
Melanie Jenkins National Sales Director Horizon America Staffing (214) 713-9133 mjenkins@horizonamericastaffing.com
Amanda Johnson Director of Operations X3 amanda@x3tradesmen.com
LJ Jones Founder & President Leap Consulting Solutions (916) 995-6390 lauren@leapadvisorypartners.com
Hannah Jones Technical Partner Manager Ringover Inc. hannah.jones@ringover.com
Katie Kamio Growth Associate AdeptID (508) 202-1020 katiek@adept-id.com
Britt Kessel Manager, Operations & Process Excellence Kelly (763) 691-3123 haynebr@kellyservices.com
Jessica Kitlica Account Executive MMA (312) 625-5938 jessica.kitlica@marshmma.com
Remy Kleinman, CSP Director of Operations Hire Dynamic LLC (615) 886-1182 remy.kleinman@employbridge.com
Erika Kubitschek Account Exective Avionté | WorkN (651) 556-2121 erika.kubitschek@avionte.com
Kyle Lafferty Director of Sales & VP Synerfac Technical Staffing (336) 905-8600 laffertyk@synerfac.com
Jo Lakic, CRIS, MLIS Client Services Director Marsh McLennan jovanka.lakic@marshmma.com
Jodi Lang Director of Field Operations Pinnacle Staffing Group
April Latimore Senior Events Staffing Manager Destination DC april@washington.org
Sammantha Lawson Branch Manager Labor Finders (229) 456-9156 sammantha.lawson@laborfinders.com
Terri Lawson-Adams CEO Ellsworth Healthcare Staffing (404) 734-3473 tadams@ehstaffing.com
Marcie Layne Executive Director of Operations Metro Industrial (931) 581-0280 marciel@metroindustrialservices.com
Paula Lazer Controller and Vice President Administration YUPRO Placement plazer@yupro.com
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Jazmin Lewis Client Delivery Manager YUPRO Placement jlewis@yupro.com
Leslie Lewis Director, Business Development T2 Insurance Solutions llewis@t2insurancesolutions.com
Kim Lipske Client Relationship Manager Networkers Funding LLC (262) 808-2986 kim@networkersfunding.com
Danielle Lopez Director of Talent Acquisition Penda Aiken Inc.
Barbie Lorenzi Director Workforce Solutions YUPRO Placement blorenzi@yupro.com
Nikki Lovely, CSP Regional Operations Manager Staffmark Group (360) 689-7517 nikki.lovely@staffmark.com
Sara Luchsinger, CSP Senior Vice President of Operations SEEK Careers / Staffing Inc. sluchsinger@seekcareers.com
Erin MacKenzie VP of Client Services Newbury Partners (386) 956-6735 erin.mackenzie@newburypartners.com
Laura MacNeel Chief Legal Officer Aya Healthcare (858) 605-7037 lmacneel@ayahealthcare.com
Candice Malseed Executive Director ACS Consultants Inc. (717) 482-8672 cmalseed@acsconsultantsinc.com
Monica Maralit Senior Vice President PSG Global Solutions (310) 923-9885 mmaralit@psgglobalsolutions.com
Sarah Marquardt Account Supervisor ClearEdge (248) 884-7477 smarquardt@meetclearedge.com
Denise Martin Marketing Manager APS Solutions dmartin@exploreaps.com
Janette Marx, MBA Chief Executive Officer Airswift
Shaun McCamant Chief Nursing Officer HealthTrust Workforce Solutions (954) 858-1833 shaun.mccamant@healthtrustws.com
Megan McCann CEO & Founder McCann Partners (773) 255-6869 mmccann@mccannpartners.com
Paula McCorkle Executive Director of Staffing Metro Industrial (931) 212-5582 paulam@metroindustrialservices.com
Mary Ann McLaughlin Managing Partner Butler Street, LLC
Holley McManus Accounting/Operations/Process Manager TempsPlus of Paducah Inc. holley.doucet@tempsplus.net
Tenera McPherson Vice President Staffing One Inc. (404) 370-0205 seniorrecruiter@staffingone.com
Robin Mee CEO and Founder MeeDerby (202) 438-3171 robin@meederby.com
Cindy Mendoza Executive iStaffing (833) 562-5787 cmendoza@istaffing.us
Kelly Merbler Founding principal The Kelly Merbler Co. (407) 489-3137 kelly@thekellymerblercompany.com
Diaya Mills Vice President of Growth Employbridge
Rachel Modrak Partner Staffing eTrainer (770) 740-0965 rachel@staffingetrainer.com
Aneesa Mohamed, SHRM CP HR Manager Admiral Staffing Inc.
Joanna Monroe Managing Partner Staffing GC (253) 208-2054 joanna@staffinggc.com
Amber Moreno Account Executive ClearlyRated (707) 332-4135 amber.moreno@clearlyrated.com
Stefanie Murphy Chief Revenue Officer National Recruiting Consultants (972) 330-4549 smurphy@natlrecruiting.com
Tirranny Nettles National Director of Recruiting YUPRO Placement
Jayme Noble, CSP Operations & IT Director APS Solutions (404) 432-7727 jnoble@exploreaps.com
Victor Ochoa Owner Swineworks
Natalie Odis-Herrera Senior Sales and Marketing Specialist YUPRO Placement nherrera@yupro.com
Katie O'Donnell Social Media Manager Aquent kodonnell@aquent.com
Marci Overstreet National Account Executive Benefits in a Card (828) 736-5738 marci@benefitsinacard.com
Susan Packard Presenter Susan Packard susan@susanpackard.com
Rosa Padilla, CPA Owner RLP, CPA (732) 952-5995 rpadilla@rlpcpaservices.com
Leigh Ann Pagnard President Crescendo Consulting (513) 716-4868 lapagnard@gmail.com
Kyung Pak Chief Strategy Officer National Recruiting Consultants kpak@natlrecruiting.com
Shelley Paxton Shelley Paxton shelley@soulbbatical.com



THRIVE Live attendee roster
As of October 18, 2024

Tara Perrotti, CSP Director, Sales & Service CoWorx Staffing Services LLC (203) 596-0002 tara.perrotti@coworxstaffing.com
Maria Pieranunzi Director of Operations LaborPRO Staffing (708) 577-5776 maria@laborprostaffing.net
Kristy 'KP" Pierce VP of Finance Encore Talent Solutions LLC kristy.pierce@helloencore.com
Jasmine Piggott Vice President Staffing & PEO MarshMMA
Ranjini Poddar Co-Founder & CEO Artech LLC (973) 998-2560
Lisa Powell SVP Strategic Partnerships Employbridge (770) 671-1900 lisa.powell@employbridge.net
Karen Puerta Manager - Client Services Dept. Benefits in a Card (800) 908-1702 karen.puerta@benefitsinacard.com
Jennifer Quinton Vice President Integrity Staffing Group (918) 537-1010 jq@integritystaffingok.com
Gretchen Rakowicz CEO Aura Staffing Partners (312) 656-8900 gretchenr@aurastaff.com
Carmen Ramirez Branch Manager Assist Staffing
Teresa Ramirez Founder & CEO Southeast Contracting Services
Kimberly Randall Founder and CEO KR Sales Solutions, Inc. (941) 525-0744 krandall@krsalessolutions.com
Sheena Raunikar-Bair President & Founder Integrity Staffing Group (918) 284-2843 sr@integritystaffingok.com
Alison Richmond SVP, Marketing Services ClearEdge (818) 970-7629 arichmond@meetclearedge.com
Courtney Rife VP of HR Airswift (713) 328-4560 courtney.rife@airswift.com
Karla Rivera Recruiter/Account Manager Horizon America Staffing (732) 822-2632 karla@horizonamericastaffing.com
Kara Rogan, CSP President and CEO CoWorx Staffing Services LLC
Xiomara Romero Horizon America Staffing (856) 839-2095 xromero@atlantisemployment.com
Joyce Russell President Adecco Group US Foundation (704) 358-9500 joyce.russell@adeccogroup.com
Kayla Ryan Sales Manager Synerfac Technical Staffing kryan@synerfac.com
Kelli Ryan Chief Customer Officer Cartwheel (619) 806-5800 kelli.ryan@cartwheel.io
Stephanie Saltzgaver President/CSO Ardor Health Solutions (954) 752-6025 x201 stephanie@ardorhealth.com
Christine Sandman Stone Speaker | Advisor | Leader | Author Deliver at scale christine@deliveratscale.com
Maria Sarmiento Executive Assistant ACS Professional Staffing
Nadine Sarraf CMO Prodoscore (310) 863-5865 nadine@prodoscore.com
Jacqueline Sayoc Sr. Science & Clinical Recruiter Kelly (484) 430-1732 jacs668@kellyservices.com
Sabrina Alexis Sayoc Senior Corporate Recruiter - SETT Kelly sabrina.sayoc@kellyscientific.com
Kristin Schaer Client + Talent Executive West End Solutions Group Inc.
Kara Sheffel Senior Enterprise Account Executive ConverzAI (201) 247-9894 kara@converzai.com
Kat Sievers Partner Experience Lead AdeptID katie@adept-id.com
Jennifer Simon Executive Assistant APS Solutions jsimon@exploreaps.com
Michelle Sims Chief Executive Officer YUPRO Placement
Eliza Smith Presenter Eliza Smith elizaharrisonsmith@gmail.com
Carole Smith, PMP Director of Marketing Aquent cneal@aquent.com
Lisa Smithson BPA/Project Manager ABBTECH Professional Resources (703) 450-5252
Suky Sodhi President Professional Selection Inc. ssodhi@professionalselection.com
Vinda Souza Chief Marketing Officer RefAssured Inc. (617) 951-4319 vinda@refassured.com
Genia Spencer President ATC Healthcare Services Inc. gspencer@atchealthcare.com
Lindsay Stanton President Digi-Me (630) 841-6068 lstanton@digi-me.com
Sarah Stark Market Manager Encadria Staffing Solutions LLC (920) 499-1545 sarah.stark@gapac.com
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Carl Stecker CEO Benefits in a Card (864) 770-6101 carl@benefitsinacard.com
Cindy Stecker Executive Benefits in a Card
Tiffany Steppenbacker Senior Sales Manager Advance Partners (216) 831-8900 t.steppenbacker@advancepartners.com
Taylor Stewart Senior Account Executive Ringover Inc. (214) 831-1399 taylor.stewart@ringover.com
Laurie Stollenwerk Owner/Chief Executive Officer Guardian HealthStaff LLC (859) 785-2763 lstollenwerk@guardianhealthstaff.com
Tammy Strain COO RLP, CPA (603) 231-1813 tstrain@rlpcpaservices.com
Kerri Sullivan, ARM, AU, CPCU SVP, Staffing & PEO Practice Leader Marsh McLennan Agency (847) 463-7291 kerri.sullivan@marshmma.com
LaShone Sweeney HR Manager Penda Aiken Inc. lsweeney@pendaaiken.com
Alyssa Sweet Associate Director of Recruiting YUPRO Placement
Sirena Swint Branch Manager First Step Staffing (404) 577-3392 sirena@firststepstaffing.com
Shalanda Thomas HR & Payroll Manager Connect Life Sciences sthomas@connectlifesciences.com
Bob Thompson CEO T2 Insurance Solutions (631) 390-0900 x 416 rthompson@t2insurancesolutions.com
Rebecca Tierney, JD CEO & Co-Founder Ada Marie rebecca@ada-marie.com
Tammy Tonn Director of Client Relations ABBTECH Professional Resources (757) 965-7474 tammy.tonn@abbtech.com
Kelly Tyler Director of Client Services Pinnacle Staffing Group
Finn Varghese CEO Nexus Staff fvarghese@nexusstaff.com
Ashley Vickrey SVP, ClearEdge Rising ClearEdge (203) 246-9497 lvickrey@meetclearedge.com
Leigh Walczak Senior Global Events Marketing Manager Bullhorn Inc. (315) 868-7745 leigh.walczak@bullhorn.com
Kevin Waldinger President CTK North American Insurance/INSURICA (714) 779-2000 kevin.waldinger@insurica.com
Marissa Walker, CSP Staffing Assistant Staffing One Inc. (404) 370-0205 marissa@staffingone.com
Kim Wallace Divisonal VP of Growth Hire Dynamic LLC (678) 898-4535 kimwallace.cgo@outlook.com
Kelly Walsh HR Manager TempsPlus of Paducah Inc. (270) 444-0030 kelly.walsh@tempsplus.net
Ella Washington Presenter Ellavate Solutions
Kelsey Weaver Deputy Chief of Staff YUPRO Placement (214) 919-4207 kweaver@yupro.com
Steve Wehn Vice President, Government Relations AMN Healthcare Inc. (858) 245-5635 steve.wehn@amnhealthcare.com
DeLibra Wesley CEO/Founder National Recruiting Consultants (972) 375-0539 dwesley@natlrecruiting.com
Andrea West Senior Vice President, Operations Doximity Talent Solutions (469) 746-5060 awest@curativetalent.com
Kim Whiteley President MeeDerby (240) 446-6930 kim@meederby.com
Rebecca Whitley Assistant to Fawn Germer Fawn Germer rebecca.whitley@fawngermer.com
Karen Wilhite Director Strategic Accounts Integrity Staffing Solutions (502) 641-0207 kwilhite@integritystaffing.com


